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$1,870,676.00

$1,826,615.00

$1,677,250.00

$1,600,696.00

$2,171,415.00

$1,846,543.00

$2,646,840.00

INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA

BIDS AS READ AT OPENING

Atlas Excavating

4740 Swisher Road, Building A

West Lafayette, IN  47906

REMARKS

PROJECT NO. 201918.04.02

PROJECT TITLE Cason Street Water Main Extension

Lafayette, Indiana

DATE 12/17/19 TIME 9:00 a.m.

Cleary Construction, Inc.

2006 Edmonton Road

Tompkinsville, KY  42167

2245 South CR 150E

Infrastructure Systems, Inc.

260 West Vincennes Street

Orleans, IN  47452

8802 N. Meridian Street

Indianapolis, IN  46260

Bowen Engineering Corporation

BIDDER

TOTAL UNIT PRICE 

BID

Logansport, IN  46947

Miller Pipeline

8850 Crawfordsville Road

Indianapolis, IN  46234

Deichman Excavating Company

WESSLER ENGINEERING, INC.

Yardberry Landscape Excavating Company

9940 S. 1000W

Anderson, IN  46017


