## BIDS AS READ AT OPENING

PROJECT NO. 201918.04.02 PROJECT TITLE Cason Street Water Main Extension		PAGE 1 OF 1	
Lafayette, Indiana			
DATE 12/17/19	TIME 9:00 a.m.		
BIDDER		TOTAL UNIT PRICE BID	REMARKS
Atlas Excavating			
4740 Swisher Road, Building A		\$1,870,676.00	
West Lafayette, IN 47906			
Cleary Construction, Inc.			
2006 Edmonton Road		\$1,826,615.00	
Tompkinsville, KY 42167			
Infrastructure Systems, Inc.			
260 West Vincennes Street		\$1,677,250.00	
Orleans, IN 47452			
Miller Pipeline			
8850 Crawfordsville Road		\$1,600,696.00	
Indianapolis, IN 46234			
Deichman Excavating Company			
2245 South CR 150E		\$2,171,415.00	
Logansport, IN 46947			
Bowen Engineering Corporation			
8802 N. Meridian Street		\$1,846,543.00	
Indianapolis, IN 46260			
Yardberry Landscape Excav	ating Company		
9940 S. 1000W		\$2,646,840.00	
Anderson, IN 46017			
WESSLER ENGINEERING, INC.		INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA	